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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Hast Armin 11.800 23 500 500 500 600 700 500 200

2 (3) Gerland Reiner 11.281 22 500 500 500 633 375

3 Smolen Manuel 8.945 18 386 438 400 600

4 (23) Röhrig Frank 8.054 21 500 271 200 200 710

5 (4) Heller Klaus 7.229 18 200 343

6 Blumenstein Daniel 6.517 23 150 125 150 500 200 200 150 400 500

7 (28) Hildebrandt Carsten 5.674 13

8 (14) Mahr Dieter 5.594 21 143 130 144 341 183 180 600

9 (18) Rüger Michael 5.285 11 318 200 600 700 367

10 (17) Eisel Dieter 5.087 29 133 110

11 (7) Strobel Manfred 4.773 30 113 100 110

12 Landau Martin 4.728 13 147 600

13 (13) Metzger Frank 4.274 10 500 500 600 700 500 100

14 Gießler Carsten 4.261 13 123 521

15 Viet Jürgen 3.568 9 227 180 233 700

16 (9) Heyde Harald 3.429 7 500 429 500 600 500 600 300

17 (6) Schönemann Thomas 3.296 8 367

18 (30) Becker Martin 3.049 7 208 225 520 600

19 Schwarz Roland 3.000 5 300

20 (2) Stieglitz Thomas 2.900 7 500 300

21 (19) Wolf Carsten 2.750 6 500 500

22 (11) Schwarz Torsten 2.638 9 193 206 140

23 (15) Kühl Hartmut 2.080 7 161 220 800

24 (5) Herzig Uwe 2.040 8 113 400 452

25 (26) Jargon Thomas 1.899 6 135 712

26 (16) Kusian Reinhold 1.785 9 150 125 144 144 228 220 150 384

27 (10) Merold Michael 1.750 4 350

28 Rehn Stefan 1.735 9 102 110 129 253

29 (24) Seidel Helmut 1.671 4 357 314

30 Osan Armin 1.405 4 214 429

31 (29) Degenhardt Oliver 1.187 3 258 329

32 Wassermann Heiko 1.162 2 754

33 (22) Sondergeld Dieter 1.000 2

34 Wenk Dirk 959 6 125 156 150

35 Schröder Jörg 841 2 541

36 (20) Heyer Matthias 807 5 228 111 125

37 (12) Röhn Harald 658 2 358

38 Wahl Dirk 624 3 111 112 401

39 (25) Trieschmann Ulrich 596 2 333

40 Schaub Sven 471 4 111 127 133

41 Schaar Heiko 447 3 143 175

42 Gebhardt Joachim 400 1

43 Bretting Thomas 221 1

44 (32) Fiedler Herbert 175 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 11.446 24 400 300 721 600 500 800

2 (2) Kern Ute 11.240 21 500 500 500 600 700 497 500 600

3 (14) Röhrig Vera 8.931 18 500 300 800

4 (3) Heller Elke 6.923 19 300 400 200

5 (5) Holzhauer Petra 6.339 14 220 600 200 600 800

6 (4) Hast Sandra 5.122 15 250

7 (12) Eckert Heike 5.020 14 146 170 180 800

8 (13) Kressel Kathrin 4.525 12 129 160 180

9 (7) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 3.883 9 257 682 800

10 (6) Heyer Dorothea 3.726 9 426 600 500 500 100

11 (11) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.649 12 190 283 225 600

12 Michalke Ilona 3.338 12 120 133 133

13 (9) Wenzel Regina 2.958 6 317 580 300 600 600

14 (8) Steinhauer Doris 1.617 6 211 142 164 800

15 Bornkessel Margit 1.563 6 200 120 138 380

16 van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 900 1

17 (10) Buchenau Jutta 583 3 150 233 200

18 Riemenschneider Heike 129 1

19 Ort Iris 128 1

20 Gerlach Yvonne 127 1 127

Hansen Daniela 127 1 127

22 Hebig Ute 100 1

Wahl Andrea 100 1

Schüler

1 (1) Hast Fabrice 3.436 16 167 120 167

2 (3) Hast Emilio 2.883 12 200

3 (6) Röhrig Lars 2.424 8 233 250 160 200

4 Ritter Jakob 900 2

5 Ritter Johannes 667 2

6 Wolf Vincent 660 4 150 120 233

7 Wedekind David 500 1

8 Wahl Marian 167 1 167

9 (5) Granzow Maximilian 160 1

10 (2) Granzow Benjamin 133 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 6.850 13 500 500 450

2 Grau Sophie 680 2

3 (4) Neumann Lara Sophie 579 2 450 129

4 Wahl Selina 307 2 157 150

5 (3) Barborseck Anna 269 1

6 Schütt Jette 250 1

7 (2) Richardt Caroline 129 1 129

8 Flechsenhar Lilly 100 1
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21 (19) Wolf Carsten 2.750 6
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24 (5) Herzig Uwe 2.040 8
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29 (24) Seidel Helmut 1.671 4

30 Osan Armin 1.405 4

31 (29) Degenhardt Oliver 1.187 3

32 Wassermann Heiko 1.162 2
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35 Schröder Jörg 841 2
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37 (12) Röhn Harald 658 2

38 Wahl Dirk 624 3
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40 Schaub Sven 471 4

41 Schaar Heiko 447 3

42 Gebhardt Joachim 400 1
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7 (28) Hildebrandt Carsten 5.674 13

8 (14) Mahr Dieter 5.594 21

9 (18) Rüger Michael 5.285 11

10 (17) Eisel Dieter 5.087 29

11 (7) Strobel Manfred 4.773 30

12 Landau Martin 4.728 13

13 (13) Metzger Frank 4.274 10

14 Gießler Carsten 4.261 13

15 Viet Jürgen 3.568 9

16 (9) Heyde Harald 3.429 7

17 (6) Schönemann Thomas 3.296 8

18 (30) Becker Martin 3.049 7

19 Schwarz Roland 3.000 5

20 (2) Stieglitz Thomas 2.900 7

21 (19) Wolf Carsten 2.750 6

22 (11) Schwarz Torsten 2.638 9

23 (15) Kühl Hartmut 2.080 7

24 (5) Herzig Uwe 2.040 8

25 (26) Jargon Thomas 1.899 6

26 (16) Kusian Reinhold 1.785 9

27 (10) Merold Michael 1.750 4

28 Rehn Stefan 1.735 9

29 (24) Seidel Helmut 1.671 4

30 Osan Armin 1.405 4

31 (29) Degenhardt Oliver 1.187 3

32 Wassermann Heiko 1.162 2

33 (22) Sondergeld Dieter 1.000 2

34 Wenk Dirk 959 6

35 Schröder Jörg 841 2

36 (20) Heyer Matthias 807 5

37 (12) Röhn Harald 658 2

38 Wahl Dirk 624 3

39 (25) Trieschmann Ulrich 596 2

40 Schaub Sven 471 4

41 Schaar Heiko 447 3

42 Gebhardt Joachim 400 1

43 Bretting Thomas 221 1

44 (32) Fiedler Herbert 175 1
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Vereinspokalwertung 2008

B
re

it
e

n
b

a
c
h

Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 11.446 24

2 (2) Kern Ute 11.240 21

3 (14) Röhrig Vera 8.931 18

4 (3) Heller Elke 6.923 19

5 (5) Holzhauer Petra 6.339 14

6 (4) Hast Sandra 5.122 15

7 (12) Eckert Heike 5.020 14

8 (13) Kressel Kathrin 4.525 12

9 (7) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 3.883 9

10 (6) Heyer Dorothea 3.726 9

11 (11) Wilhelm Heidrun 3.649 12

12 Michalke Ilona 3.338 12

13 (9) Wenzel Regina 2.958 6

14 (8) Steinhauer Doris 1.617 6

15 Bornkessel Margit 1.563 6

16 van Nieuwenhoven Liesbeth 900 1

17 (10) Buchenau Jutta 583 3

18 Riemenschneider Heike 129 1

19 Ort Iris 128 1

20 Gerlach Yvonne 127 1

Hansen Daniela 127 1

22 Hebig Ute 100 1

Wahl Andrea 100 1

Schüler

1 (1) Hast Fabrice 3.436 16

2 (3) Hast Emilio 2.883 12

3 (6) Röhrig Lars 2.424 8

4 Ritter Jakob 900 2

5 Ritter Johannes 667 2

6 Wolf Vincent 660 4

7 Wedekind David 500 1

8 Wahl Marian 167 1

9 (5) Granzow Maximilian 160 1

10 (2) Granzow Benjamin 133 1

Schülerinnen

1 (1) Barborseck Luisa 6.850 13

2 Grau Sophie 680 2

3 (4) Neumann Lara Sophie 579 2

4 Wahl Selina 307 2

5 (3) Barborseck Anna 269 1

6 Schütt Jette 250 1

7 (2) Richardt Caroline 129 1

8 Flechsenhar Lilly 100 1
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